
 
RESPONSE TO COUNCIL QUESTIONS RE: 5/26/20 CITY COUNCIL AGENDA 

 
 
 
 
Agenda Item #2.M  (20-526) 
Action to Authorize the City Manager to Execute Amendment No. 6 With LPA, Inc. in the Amount of 
$50,000 for Construction Support Services, Delegation of Authority for Record Drawing 
Documentation in the Amount of $45,000, and Related Budget Amendment in the Total Amount of 
$95,000 for the Reed & Grant Streets Sports Park 
 
Council Question:  Please get me copy of original contract along with all amendments. 
 
Staff Response: Please see the attached contract and amendments. 
 
 
Agenda Item #2.N  (20-536) 
Adoption of a New Resolution of Intention With a Revised Public Hearing Date of June 9, 2020 for 
Parking Maintenance District No. 122 - Franklin Square 
 
Council Question: Do we have any similar arrangements in the city ? Does city own any part of the 
maintenance district ? 
 
Staff Response: Yes, besides the Franklin Square Parking Maintenance District No. 122, there is the 
Convention Center Maintenance District No. 183.  The City of Santa Clara owns property at Franklin 
Square which in general consists of common areas and parking lots.   
 














































































































































	Response to Council Questions Re 5-26-20 Agenda
	LPA Agreement 2-10-15 EXECUTED
	LPA Amendment No. 1
	LPA Amendment No. 2
	LPA Amendment No. 3
	LPA- Amendment No. 4
	LPA- Amendment No. 5
	LPA Amendment No. 6

